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Specification subject to change

WARNING  For CA residents: go to 
www.dukemfg.com/prop65 for prop 65 warning

PRODUCT INFORMATION:
PROJECT:  _______________________________
ITEM:          _______________________________
QUANTITY: ______________________________
MODEL:
HOT FOOD COUNTER WITH CLEARVIEW DAY 
COVER

34” Height 36” Height Length Location
 � 2501580  � 2501582 16.5” Left
 � 2501581  � 2501583 16.5” Right
 � 2501062  � 2501063 18” Middle
 � 2501064  � 2501066 25” Left
 � 2501065  � 2501067 25” Right
 � 2501072  � 2501074 37” Left
 � 2501073  � 2501075 37” Right
 � 2501076  � 2501078 49” Left
 � 2501077  � 2501079 49” Right

Product Features:
   Heavy gauge stainless steel top
   Top opening 12 x 20 x 8 stainless steel hot well
   Adjustable thermostat control
   Holds (3) 1/3 size food pans at temperature 

range of 100F - 160F
   Body will accept décor panels on front
   Adjustable legs
   Kickplates
   LED Lightening on day cover
   Clearview Day Cover
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Agency Listings:

251064 - 25” Standard - Left
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Hot Food Counter

34” High
Width

Location 36” High
Width

Location
Weight

in. cm in. cm Lbs. kg

2501580 16.5 41.91 Left 2501582 16.5 41.91 Left 153 69.40

2501581 16.5 41.91 Right 2501583 16.5 41.91 Right 153 69.40

2501062 18.0 45.72 Middle 2501063 18.0 45.72 Middle 200 90.72

2501064 25.0 63.50 Left 2501066 25.0 63.50 Left 221 100.24

2501065 25.0 63.50 Right 2501067 25.0 63.50 Right 221 100.24

2501072 37.0 93.98 Left 2501074 37.0 93.98 Left 235 106.59

2501073 37.0 93.98 Right 2501075 37.0 93.98 Right 235 106.59

2501076 49.0 124.46 Left 2501078 49.0 124.46 Left 240 108.86

2501077 49.0 124.46 Right 2501079 49.0 124.46 Right 240 108.86

DIMENSIONS: FREIGHT CLASS:  100
Height: ADA 34.00” (86.36cm) STD 36.00” (91.44cm) 
Depth: 34.25” (87.00cm)
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ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:  All uinits 120V 

2501065  25” Right 34” H2501064  25” Left 34” H
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